
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
4 

111 
62 

137 
1 

61 
13 
66 

123 
10 
23 

311 
84 

110 
90 
28 
6 

161 
88 
77 
70 

Class 
FAUESC 

FGA 

FASP 

FASP 

FSA 

FASP 

FASP 

FADF 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FMA 

FASP 

FASP 

FAEES 

FASP 

FADF 

FAB 

FASP 

FAUGO 

FPRA 

FMA 

Name 
OLIN VIEIRA GALLI 
BRUNO BERTONCELLO 
MATHEUS MORGATTO 
GABRIEL CREPALDI 
GUILHERME A. FIGUEIREDO 
ALLAN MARTINS CROCE 
DIEGO RAMOS 
FELIPE L. GUIMARAES 
JOAO LUIS POCAY 
RODRIGO GONZALEZ 
PEDRO P. BARROSO SOUSA 
JOÃO CUNHA 
FERNANDO CROCE 
LUCAS BEHAGUE 
WELDES CAMPOS 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
VICTOR LYRA G. LUZ 
RAFAEL MARTINS CROCE 
MARCO ANTONIO RAIMUNDO 
GUILHERME SILVA 
AYRTON GUIMARÃES GIL 

Chassis 
CRG 
CRG 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
TONY KART 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
TONY KART 
KART MINI 
TONY KART 
TECHSPEED 
TONY KART 
THUNDER 
BIREL 
TONY KART 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
MINI/TONY 
THUNDER 
THUNDER 

Laps 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 
8 
9 
8 
6 
7 
7 
8 
8 
2 
8 

11 
10 
10 
7 

Best Tm 
49.444 
49.579 
49.724 
49.761 
49.850 
49.862 
49.876 
49.975 
50.144 
50.168 
50.209 
50.224 
50.261 
50.271 
50.346 
50.365 
50.424 
50.655 
50.715 
50.769 
50.966 

Diff 

0.135 
0.280 
0.317 
0.406 
0.418 
0.432 
0.531 
0.700 
0.724 
0.765 
0.780 
0.817 
0.827 
0.902 
0.921 
0.980 
1.211 
1.271 
1.325 
1.522 

Gap 

0.135 
0.145 
0.037 
0.089 
0.012 
0.014 
0.099 
0.169 
0.024 
0.041 
0.015 
0.037 
0.010 
0.075 
0.019 
0.059 
0.231 
0.060 
0.054 
0.197 

In Lap 
5 
6 
6 
7 
5 
8 
6 
5 
6 
7 
6 
5 
7 
8 
5 
2 
6 
7 
6 

10 
6 

S1 Best 
18.347 
18.406 
18.657 
18.521 
18.572 
18.502 
18.536 
18.604 
18.634 
18.756 
18.771 
18.644 
18.691 
18.779 
18.827 
18.781 
18.901 
18.979 
18.970 
18.923 
18.950 

S2 Best 
20.930 
20.992 
20.945 
21.031 
21.095 
21.096 
21.118 
21.166 
21.214 
21.209 
21.264 
21.239 
21.295 
21.186 
21.176 
21.294 
21.282 
21.305 
21.483 
21.504 
21.550 

S3 Best 
10.076 
10.102 
10.051 
10.209 
10.108 
10.105 
10.198 
10.134 
10.219 
10.168 
10.160 
10.229 
10.245 
10.157 
10.254 
10.290 
10.206 
10.269 
10.208 
10.267 
10.427 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/10/2019 18:37:15 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

21ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2019 
INTERNACIONAL OK 

6o TREINO LIVRE - OK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 18:26:10 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,250 km 

09/10/2019 18:26 
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http://www.mylaps.com

